
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

495 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 62 Chayalina Kalita chayalinakalita@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

496 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 16 Kakali Kar kakalikar04@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

497 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 206 Priyanka Barman pakhipakhi2806@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

498 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 100 Sanjibani Sarma sanjibanisarma123@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

499 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 139 Sheetaltora Kakati kakatisheetaltora@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

500 Physics Dr. Kishore Dutta 74 Dona Gogoi donagogoi8901@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

501 Physics Dr. Kishore Dutta 217 Keronisa Basumatary bstynisha@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

502 Physics Dr. Kishore Dutta 15 Sayeda Bipanchi Ahmed sayedabianchiahmed@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

503 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 25 Barasha Kashyap barashakashyap5@gmail.com  BSc Sem-4

504 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 193 Digshrita Rani Boro digshritaboro@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

505 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 289 Mrignayani Baruah mrignayanibaruah1408@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

506 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 249 Niharani Basumatary niharanibasumatary60@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

507 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 156 Zenifa Sultana riyasultana875@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

508 Physics Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati 43 Hirajita Das hirajitadas28@gamil.com BSc Sem-4

509 Physics Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati 141 Papari Dutta Baruah papori399@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

510 Physics Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati 225 Taania Saikia tania.saikia18@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

511 Physics Nabajit Dutta 192 Bharshita Kalita bharsita2002@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

512 Physics Nabajit Dutta 195 Cheshemla W. Chang cheshemlakangshou@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

513 Physics Nabajit Dutta 203 Niharika A. Hazarika hazarika.niharika29@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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